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21st Century Practices: Strategies for
the Inclusion of Neurodivergent
Learners in the Music Classroom

Planning for Inclusion: UDL Meets
Assistive Technology

Sensory Safety for Students:
Predictable Routines in Instrumental
Music

Music for All: Engaging All Learners
in the Accessible Music Classroom
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9/27/25
12:00-1:30pm

11/8/25
12:00-1:30pm

3/7/26
12:00-1:30pm

4/25/26
12:00-1:30pm

VIRTUAL SESSIONS

Presented Through the NYSSMA Neurodiversity & Accessibility Committee 

Registration Link

Presented by Cody Messersmith

Presented by Erik Piazza

Presented by Krysta Mirsik DePuy

Presented by Brian Wagner-Yeung

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeHzt1FI-Sd1fS8_0_CnB-JBvV0CZZsw1Zy-kRFrXGOheqwlQ/viewform



