NYSSMA ACADEMY SERIES

VIRTUAL SESSIONS

9/27/25 12:00-1:30pm	21st Century Practices: Strategies for the Inclusion of Neurodivergent Learners in the Music Classroom
Pre	esented by Cody Messersmith
11/8/25 12:00-1:30pm	Planning for Inclusion: UDL Meets Assistive Technology
]	Presented by Erik Piazza
3/7/26 12:00-1:30pm	Sensory Safety for Students: Predictable Routines in Instrumental Music
Pres	ented by Krysta Mirsik DePuy
4/25/26 12:00-1:30pm	Music for All: Engaging All Learners in the Accessible Music Classroom
Pres	ented by Brian Wagner-Yeung



Registration Link

